

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3397 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MARLE DOS SANTOS BRAGANZA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALDINO SANTOS BRAGANZA

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.

M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent has filed counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar